work at IUAC shall be 365 days. Any defect arising in the work in this period due to contractor’s fault will be rectified    

by him at his own cost. Failure to do so shall lead to forfeiture of security deposit. 

5.  Earnest Money Deposit: EMD   Rs 28,580/ (Rupees Twenty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Rupees only) is to be 

submitted along with the bid document in the form of Demand Draft in favour of IUAC, Delhi. Bid Security shall be 

refunded to the un-successful bidders on award of contract and to   successful bidders on receipt of Performance